JL/MIVIL

FOUPREALT Rirki WATHERATSIER

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 7

Total No. of Candidates: 95

Candidate No.

CAN4200102869

CAN445090629

CAN779895275

CAN949689545

CAN498793095

CAN951332776

CANG697493986

CAN773197342

CAN820479135

CAN415495821

CAN9163105761

CAN1333102838

CAN7904100937

CAN272533914

CAN779379194

CAN715792561

CAN235296326

CAN794591564

CAN299934329

CANS592797499

CAN905819191

CAN835959347

CAN346498896

Student Name

MINGXUAN LIU

TYARA BEATRICE THARANAD
ARKAR LIN

HANS WICARDO

ROBERT OLIVIER LIESTER
ANG YONG YIH SEAN

ARFA HAFIZI ZAKWAN

JOSEF MARCUS RAFAEL
ARAULLO

ALDEN PIERO
ONGGOWARSITO

VINCENT FITZELHARD
MANALU

YIMING LIU
CHIKIT YANG
SAMARIDDIN AZZAMQULOV

ANNIKA LOUISE GABALDON
ONG

AXELL CHANDRA

LYU YICHEN

MUHAMMAD ADIF DANIAL
BIN KHAIRUL ZAKWAN
CHUNG

NAOKI DOMINIC

NG JHIN CHEN
SOYONGIIKH

JARED CONNOR MARI

KEZIA CHARIS
TJOKROSAPUTRA

MOK SOPHEAKNA

Student School

Suzhou International Academy
Smpk 2 Penabur

Yto Maths Centre

Mentari Bangsa

Smp K. Eben Haezar 1 Manado
Raffles Institution

Smp Pribadi Depok

Colegio San Agustin Makati

Bina Bangsa School Malang

Smps Global Prima National
Plus

Cuhk-shenzhen Caitian School
Shanghai Hongwen School
Presidential School

Immaculate Conception
Academy Greenhills

Smp Pelita Bangsa

Saint Nicholas School

Pusat Permata@pintar Negara

Bina Bangsa Bandung
Smjk Yuk Choy

Biligt Urguu

Uno High School

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Pannasastra International
School

Region
China
Indonesia
Myanmar
Indonesia
Indonesia
Singapore

Indonesia

Philippines

Indonesia

Indonesia

China
China

Uzbekistan
Philippines
Indonesia
Indonesia

Malaysia

Indonesia
Malaysia
Mongolia

Philippines

Indonesia

Cambodia

Ranking

1

11
12

12
14
14
16

17

17
17
17

21

21

21

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.
CAN355197501
CAN536696295

CAN481296154

CAN307795415

CAN574296493

CAN228297503
CAN7467104092
CAN596592908
CAN999189448
CAN455759167
CAN231433720
CAN326598711
CAN934797594

CAN583360335

CAN238933294

CAN551691103

CAN470290278

CAN743094831

CAN7431100936

CAN355390987
CAN570995588
CAN431292995

CAN805589932

CAN207899195

CAN295523528

CAN30528424

CAN576099447

CAN506872374

CAN961594791

CANG621792286

Student Name
ZOLKHUU
KHAJIDMAA GANBAATAR

FACHRI ATHAR KHALIDI

PRISKHA CHARISSA RAMBA

RADEN SYAHWILLA
NURAZYMA PUTRI MARAMIS

SUVD ERDENEBULGAN
ZIXUAN CHENG

ELSAWA KIREINA AZZAHRA
LIM JIA LE

RAVELLINO THEODORE TAN
VISAHAN SURENDRAN

VU HOANG NGUYEN KHANH
BOLD BILGUUN

KENT WARREN LIM

LIM ZEE YANG

MATTHEW RAYNER WONG

SHANNON GABRIELLE
TJAHJADI

GABRIEL NATHANAEL
HALOMOAN SILITONGA

KAMOLIDDIN XAZRATQULOV

VALENTYN CALLYSTA TAN
WILLIAM NOAH VOGES
THEODORE SIVALI GANDALF
CEDRIC ANGRIAWAN

KIRANA SALASIKA
WIDYANATA WAHONO

LAURENT AUSTIN
SUHARTONO

JAMIE SAVIO CHANDRA
AHSAN NISAR VIRK

THANAPHAT
JENJIRAWATTANA

FARIDZ ARIFIN
FERDIANSYAH

JULIO MIGUEL SETIAWAN

Student School

Biligt Urguu

Tegsh Ukhaan

Smpit Cordova Samarinda

Smp Kristen Eben Haezar 1
Manado

Smp It Cordova

Biligt Urguu

Gdufs International School
Mtsb Muslimat Nu Pucang
Foon Yew High School Kulai
Smp Budi Bakti Samarinda
Baulkham Hills High School
Hanoi Star School

Biligt Urguu

Sis - Medan

Smk Bandar Utama
Damansara 4

Cita Hati School East Campus
Surabaya

Mawar Sharon Christian School

Smp Kristen Plus Penabur
Cirebon

Presidential School In
Nurafshon City

Elyon
Eben Haezar 1 Manado
Smp Methodist 2 Medan

Methodist-3

Smp Kristen Kalam Kudus

Stella Gracia School Lombok

Smpk6 Bpk Penabur Jakarta
New Generation Private School

Satit Prasarnmit International
Programme

Smp Islam Bunga Bangsa
Samarinda

Charis Global School

Region
Mongolia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia
China
Indonesia
Malaysia
Indonesia
Australia
Vietnam
Mongolia

Indonesia

Malaysia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Uzbekistan

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Bahrain

Thailand

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking
21
25

26

26

26

26
26
31
31
31
31
31
36
36

36

36

40

41

41

41
41
45

46

46

46

49

50

50

52

52

Medal
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN890489551

CAN224679380

CAN590699361

CAN945191070

CAN946589296

CAN547320614

CAN7997100890

CAN416093610

CAN712419323
CANG686178750
CAN713197616
CAN394635079

CAN835594997

CAN510487007

CANG6406100212

CAN566187156

CAN731193605

CAN117493614
CAN491998283

CAN181537424

CAN412992576

CAN947359048

CAN261878065

CAN959578749

CAN151292375
CAN461675527
CAN324989391
CAN455576148

CAN584397529

Student Name

REAGAN MAXZEN KANAWA

TRISTAN VALERIO WIJAYA

YLEISHA NEIL SUMO

LIEW KEN HSIEN

LOUIS STANFIN
HONGGOWARSITO

A.D. A. P. B. MENUJA

AKMAL MURADOV

MIGUEL DOMENICO
PRANANTO

NEEV GUPTA
NICHOLAS SANDYA
YESUI

ALVARO MALLIAN

ANNABELLE WETAN TEDJO

M. DEWSHIKA MIHIN PERERA

NGUYEN KHAC THANH

ANULYA AYASARI
WARIYAPOLA

DEMETRIUS GRAYSON
HUANG

JULIUS OWEN EZEKIEL
KHALIUNBOLD AMARJARGAL

KIERAN WALUYO LIN

LISBETH AURELIA EDLIN

MEGAN OLIVIA HO

MUHAMMAD NIZAM PRADITA

VINCENTIUS JOSE
FREDERICKO

JOY TAN

LEGOLAS TANG WIJAYA
MILADY LENNORA THOMAS
DESMOND SOEDJONO

E. EGSHIGLEN

Student School

Smp Sutomo 1 Medan & Dr
Ilham Kosasih , North Sumatera

Smp Kolese Kanisius

General Emilio Aguinaldo
National High School

Sri Kuala Lumpur International
Secondary School

Sekolah Ciputra

Nexis College International,
Yakkala

Odnoklassniki Xususiy Maktabi
Jakarta Nanyang School

The King's School

Charis Global School
Ulaanbaatar Empathy School
Smp Zion Gkka-up Makassar
Smp Darma Yudha Pekanbaru

Colombo International School,
Kandy

Archimedes Dong Anh School

Musaeus College, Colombo

Jakarta Nanyang School

Jakarta Nanyang School
Ulaanbaatar Empathy School
Bina Bangsa School Malang

Cita Hati Christian School
Samarinda

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Smpn 5 Yogyakarta
Charis Global School

Santo Nicholas School
Tzu Chi School

Smp Budi Bakti Samarinda
Elyon

Green School Mongolia

Region
Indonesia
Indonesia

Philippines

Malaysia

Indonesia

Sri Lanka
Uzbekistan
Indonesia

Australia
Indonesia
Mongolia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Sri Lanka
Vietnam

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Mongolia

Ranking
52
52

52

57

57

59
59
59

59
59
59
65
65

65
65

69

69

69
69

69

69

69
69
69

78
78
78
81

81

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN885075645

CAN872396500

CAN762294801

CAN272290696

CAN944696745

CAN766698899

CAN584497536

CAN315293180

CAN534899490

CAN318974934

CAN244199449

CAN558096653

CAN375496181

Student Name
NUR ZAHRAH ALYA NABILAH

SHIRLEY SOFIANA
SYAHRUDIN

CALLYZTA AQUILA
LAKSHMANA

DARREN SYAUQI HERNAWAN

QYRANA BRIONNI GARTHIA
SOUISSA

TITH LISA
ULSBOLD

VANESSA LUMINTANG

LAREZA, RAFAEL EDRIC N.

LUCAS SEBASTIAN LIN

MOHAMED NASER EBRAHIM
ABDULLA KADHEM

OEMAR BALDRIC
RIDWANULLAH

SAUFA MAULIDI FAUZILLAH

Student School

Smp Fastabiqul Khairat -
Samarinda

Smp Swasta Adicita Mulia
Pontianak

Smp Ar Rohmabh libs
Singapore School Pik
Smp Citra Kasih Manado

Pannasastra International
School

Green School Mongolia

Smp Kr. Eben Haezar 1
Manado

General Emilio Aguinaldo
National High School

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

New Generation Private School

Smp Annamiroh 1 Pekanbaru

Mtsn 3 Pamekasan

Region

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Cambodia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Philippines

Indonesia

Bahrain

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

81

81

85
85

85

85
85

85

91

91

91

91

91

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



