

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 7

Total No. of Candidates: 95

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN4200102869	MINGXUAN LIU	Suzhou International Academy	China	1	GOLD
CAN445090629	TYARA BEATRICE THARANAD	Smpk 2 Penabur	Indonesia	2	GOLD
CAN779895275	ARKAR LIN	Yto Maths Centre	Myanmar	3	GOLD
CAN949689545	HANS WICARDO	Mentari Bangsa	Indonesia	3	GOLD
CAN498793095	ROBERT OLIVIER LIESTER	Smp K. Eben Haezar 1 Manado	Indonesia	3	GOLD
CAN951332776	ANG YONG YIH SEAN	Raffles Institution	Singapore	6	GOLD
CAN697493986	ARFA HAFIZI ZAKWAN	Smp Pribadi Depok	Indonesia	6	GOLD
CAN773197342	JOSEF MARCUS RAFAEL ARAULLO	Colegio San Agustin Makati	Philippines	6	GOLD
CAN820479135	ALDEN PIERO ONGGOWARSITO	Bina Bangsa School Malang	Indonesia	9	SILVER
CAN415495821	VINCENT FITZELHARD MANALU	Smps Global Prima National Plus	Indonesia	9	SILVER
CAN9163105761	YIMING LIU	Cuhk-shenzhen Caitian School	China	11	SILVER
CAN1333102838	CHIKIT YANG	Shanghai Hongwen School	China	12	SILVER
CAN7904100937	SAMARIDDIN AZZAMQULOV	Presidential School	Uzbekistan	12	SILVER
CAN272533914	ANNIKA LOUISE GABALDON ONG	Immaculate Conception Academy Greenhills	Philippines	14	SILVER
CAN779379194	AXELL CHANDRA	Smp Pelita Bangsa	Indonesia	14	SILVER
CAN715792561	LYU YICHEN	Saint Nicholas School	Indonesia	16	SILVER
CAN235296326	MUHAMMAD ADIF DANIAL BIN KHAIRUL ZAKWAN CHUNG	Pusat Permata@pintar Negara	Malaysia	17	SILVER
CAN794591564	NAOKI DOMINIC	Bina Bangsa Bandung	Indonesia	17	SILVER
CAN299934329	NG JHIN CHEN	Smjk Yuk Choy	Malaysia	17	SILVER
CAN592797499	SOYONGIIKH	Biligt Urguu	Mongolia	17	SILVER
CAN905819191	JARED CONNOR MARI	Uno High School	Philippines	21	BRONZE
CAN835959347	KEZIA CHARIS TJOKROSAPUTRA	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	21	BRONZE
CAN346498896	MOK SOPHEAKNA	Pannasastra International School	Cambodia	21	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN355197501	ZOLKHUU	Biligt Urguu	Mongolia	21	BRONZE
CAN536696295	KHAJIDMAA GANBAATAR	Tegsh Ukhaan	Mongolia	25	BRONZE
CAN481296154	FACHRI ATHAR KHALIDI	Smpit Cordova Samarinda	Indonesia	26	BRONZE
CAN307795415	PRISKHA CHARISSA RAMBA	Smp Kristen Eben Haezar 1 Manado	Indonesia	26	BRONZE
CAN574296493	RADEN SYAHWILLA NURAZYMA PUTRI MARAMIS	Smp It Cordova	Indonesia	26	BRONZE
CAN228297503	SUVD ERDENEBUGAN	Biligt Urguu	Mongolia	26	BRONZE
CAN7467104092	ZIXUAN CHENG	Gdufs International School	China	26	BRONZE
CAN596592908	ELSAWA KIREINA AZZAHRA	Mtsb Muslimat Nu Pucang	Indonesia	31	BRONZE
CAN999189448	LIM JIA LE	Foon Yew High School Kulai	Malaysia	31	BRONZE
CAN455759167	RAVELLINO THEODORE TAN	Smp Budi Bakti Samarinda	Indonesia	31	BRONZE
CAN231433720	VISAHAN SURENDRAN	Baulkham Hills High School	Australia	31	BRONZE
CAN326598711	VU HOANG NGUYEN KHANH	Hanoi Star School	Vietnam	31	BRONZE
CAN934797594	BOLD BILGUUN	Biligt Urguu	Mongolia	36	BRONZE
CAN583360335	KENT WARREN LIM	Sis - Medan	Indonesia	36	BRONZE
CAN238933294	LIM ZEE YANG	Smk Bandar Utama Damansara 4	Malaysia	36	BRONZE
CAN551691103	MATTHEW RAYNER WONG	Cita Hati School East Campus Surabaya	Indonesia	36	BRONZE
CAN470290278	SHANNON GABRIELLE TJAHJADI	Mawar Sharon Christian School	Indonesia	40	MERIT
CAN743094831	GABRIEL NATHANAEL HALOMOAN SILITONGA	Smp Kristen Plus Penabur Cirebon	Indonesia	41	MERIT
CAN7431100936	KAMOLIDDIN XAZRATQULOV	Presidential School In Nurafshon City	Uzbekistan	41	MERIT
CAN355390987	VALENTYN CALLYSTA TAN	Elyon	Indonesia	41	MERIT
CAN570995588	WILLIAM NOAH VOGES	Eben Haezar 1 Manado	Indonesia	41	MERIT
CAN431292995	THEODORE SIVALI GANDALF	Smp Methodist 2 Medan	Indonesia	45	MERIT
CAN805589932	CEDRIC ANGRIAWAN	Methodist-3	Indonesia	46	MERIT
CAN207899195	KIRANA SALASIKA WIDYANATA WAHONO	Smp Kristen Kalam Kudus	Indonesia	46	MERIT
CAN295523528	LAURENT AUSTIN SUHARTONO	Stella Gracia School Lombok	Indonesia	46	MERIT
CAN30528424	JAMIE SAVIO CHANDRA	Smpk6 Bpk Penabur Jakarta	Indonesia	49	MERIT
CAN576099447	AHSAN NISAR VIRK	New Generation Private School	Bahrain	50	MERIT
CAN506872374	THANAPHAT JENJIRAWATTANA	Satit Prasarnmit International Programme	Thailand	50	MERIT
CAN961594791	FARIDZ ARIFIN FERDIANSYAH	Smp Islam Bunga Bangsa Samarinda	Indonesia	52	MERIT
CAN621792286	JULIO MIGUEL SETIAWAN	Charis Global School	Indonesia	52	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN890489551	REAGAN MAXZEN KANAWA	Smp Sutomo 1 Medan & Dr Ilham Kosasih , North Sumatera	Indonesia	52	MERIT
CAN224679380	TRISTAN VALERIO WIJAYA	Smp Kolese Kanisius	Indonesia	52	MERIT
CAN590699361	YLEISHA NEIL SUMO	General Emilio Aguinaldo National High School	Philippines	52	MERIT
CAN945191070	LIEW KEN HSIEN	Sri Kuala Lumpur International Secondary School	Malaysia	57	MERIT
CAN946589296	LOUIS STANFIN HONGGOWARSITO	Sekolah Ciputra	Indonesia	57	MERIT
CAN547320614	A. D. A. P. B. MENUJA	Nexis College International, Yakkala	Sri Lanka	59	MERIT
CAN7997100890	AKMAL MURADOV	Odnoklassniki Xususiy Maktabi	Uzbekistan	59	MERIT
CAN416093610	MIGUEL DOMENICO PRANANTO	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	59	MERIT
CAN712419323	NEEV GUPTA	The King's School	Australia	59	MERIT
CAN686178750	NICHOLAS SANDYA	Charis Global School	Indonesia	59	MERIT
CAN713197616	YESUI	Ulaanbaatar Empathy School	Mongolia	59	MERIT
CAN394635079	ALVARO MALLIAN	Smp Zion Gkka-up Makassar	Indonesia	65	MERIT
CAN835594997	ANNABELLE WETAN TEDJO	Smp Darma Yudha Pekanbaru	Indonesia	65	MERIT
CAN510487007	M. DEWSHIKA MIHIN PERERA	Colombo International School, Kandy	Sri Lanka	65	MERIT
CAN6406100212	NGUYEN KHAC THANH	Archimedes Dong Anh School	Vietnam	65	MERIT
CAN566187156	ANULYA AYASARI WARIYAPOLA	Musaeus College, Colombo	Sri Lanka	69	MERIT
CAN731193605	DEMETRIUS GRAYSON HUANG	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN117493614	JULIUS OWEN EZEKIEL	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN491998283	KHALIUNBOLD AMARJARGAL	Ulaanbaatar Empathy School	Mongolia	69	MERIT
CAN181537424	KIERAN WALUYO LIN	Bina Bangsa School Malang	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN412992576	LISBETH AURELIA EDLIN	Cita Hati Christian School Samarinda	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN947359048	MEGAN OLIVIA HO	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN261878065	MUHAMMAD NIZAM PRADITA	Smpn 5 Yogyakarta	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN959578749	VINCENTIUS JOSE FREDERICKO	Charis Global School	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN151292375	JOY TAN	Santo Nicholas School	Indonesia	78	MERIT
CAN461675527	LEGOLAS TANG WIJAYA	Tzu Chi School	Indonesia	78	MERIT
CAN324989391	MILADY LENNORA THOMAS	Smp Budi Bakti Samarinda	Indonesia	78	MERIT
CAN455576148	DESMOND SOEDJONO	Elyon	Indonesia	81	MERIT
CAN584397529	E. EGSHIGLEN	Green School Mongolia	Mongolia	81	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN885075645	NUR ZAHRAH ALYA NABILAH	Smp Fastabiquil Khairat - Samarinda	Indonesia	81	MERIT
CAN872396500	SHIRLEY SOFIANA SYAHRUDIN	Smp Swasta Adicita Mulia Pontianak	Indonesia	81	MERIT
CAN762294801	CALLYZTA AQUILA LAKSHMANA	Smp Ar Rohmah libs	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN272290696	DARREN SYAUQI HERNAWAN	Singapore School Pik	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN944696745	QYRANA BRIONNI GARTHIA SOUISSA	Smp Citra Kasih Manado	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN766698899	TITH LISA	Pannasastra International School	Cambodia	85	MERIT
CAN584497536	ULSBOLD	Green School Mongolia	Mongolia	85	MERIT
CAN315293180	VANESSA LUMINTANG	Smp Kr. Eben Haezar 1 Manado	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN534899490	LAREZA, RAFAEL EDRIC N.	General Emilio Aguinaldo National High School	Philippines	91	MERIT
CAN318974934	LUCAS SEBASTIAN LIN	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	91	MERIT
CAN244199449	MOHAMED NASER EBRAHIM ABDULLA KADHEM	New Generation Private School	Bahrain	91	MERIT
CAN558096653	OEMAR BALDRIC RIDWANULLAH	Smp Annamiroh 1 Pekanbaru	Indonesia	91	MERIT
CAN375496181	SAUFA MAULIDI FAUZILLAH	Mtsn 3 Pamekasan	Indonesia	91	MERIT